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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 4 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
26/02/2017 - 10:43 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

12 - 13 years

1. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 33.67 443
2. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 34.22 422
3. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 35.49 378
4. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 39.28 279
5. STRBAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 39.73 269
6. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 40.61 252
7. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.04 227
8. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 43.98 198
9. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 50.38 132

10. STANISIC, Iva 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 56.21 95
DSQ VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 35.77
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Vanja 05 PK Arena 2015 46.56

14 - 15 years

1. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.85 523
2. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.12 425
3. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.53 410
4. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.93 396
5. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.57 318
6. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.89 287
7. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.62 271

16 - 17 years

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.25 554
2. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.48 493
3. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.14 464
4. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.79 438
5. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.09 391
6. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.52 377
7. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.16 304

14 - 17 years

1. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.25 554
2. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.85 523
3. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.48 493
4. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.14 464
5. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.79 438
6. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.12 425
7. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.53 410
8. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.93 396
9. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.09 391

10. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.52 377
11. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.57 318
12. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.16 304
13. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.89 287
14. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.62 271
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine - POLET 2017
Sombor, 26/2/2017

Event 4, Women, 50m Backstroke

Open

1. JECANSKI, Jelena 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.62 650
2. KLJAJEVIC, Natasa 97 "Feniks",Sombor 30.34 605
3. JOVIC, Leontina 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.25 554
4. STOJADINOVIC, Jelena 99 PK Arena 2015 31.31 551
5. GRUJIC, Vanja 03 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 31.85 523
6. DOBROSEVIC, Marija 00 PK Gredlin 32.11 510
7. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 Orion 32.26 503
8. BABIC, Deana 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.48 493
9. MOROTVANSKI, Nikoleta 99 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 32.49 493

10. MILOSEVIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.14 464
11. MANDIC, Milena 04 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 33.67 443
12. OGRIZOVIC, Izabela 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 33.79 438
13. VESKOV, Dejana 03 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 34.12 425
14. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 34.22 422
15. STUPAR, Vanja 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.53 410
16. JAKIMOVSKI, Anja 02 PK Sparta 34.93 396
17. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 35.09 391
18. VUKOMANOVIC, Ivana 05 SC Spartak-Prozivka 35.49 378
19. KATACIC, Valentina 01 "Feniks",Sombor 35.52 377
20. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 11. APRIL Beograd 35.78 369
21. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 Pksm 36.96 335
22. BLESIC, Tijana 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.57 318
23. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 38.16 304
24. JOVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 38.89 287
25. NOGULOVIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 39.28 279
26. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 39.62 271
27. STRBAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 39.73 269
28. LAGUNDZIN JOVANA, 05 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 40.61 252
29. VIDAKOVIC, Masa 05 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 42.04 227
30. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 43.98 198
31. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 50.38 132
32. STANISIC, Iva 04 Viktorija 1906 Zrenjanin 56.21 95

DSQ VITAS, Jelena 05 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 35.77
DSQ ZIVANOVIC, Vanja 05 PK Arena 2015 46.56


